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Дистанция 6 Женщины, 200m Брасс Женщины
05.10.2023 - 16:23 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Женщины

1. ХАРЛАМОВА София 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 2:39.53 кмс 600
2. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Ангелина 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 2:39.84 кмс 596
3. НАБОКА Софья 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 2:40.11 кмс 593
4. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Дарья 2008 I Шахты СШ № 5 2:41.32 кмс 580
5. ЕФИМОВА Юлия 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 2:45.53 I 537
6. БОЯРИНОВА Анастасия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 2:45.79 I 534
7. КОРНИЕНКО Анастасия 2004 кмс Батайск СШОР 22 2:49.87 I 497
8. ДАРКЕВИЧ Елена 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 2:54.39 I 459
9. АРОНИЯ Теона 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 2:55.10 II 453

10. КРАЙНЮКОВА Антонина 2010 II Батайск СШ 2 3:00.68 II 413
11. КВАСНЮК Вероника 2008 II Батайск СШ 2 3:05.33 II 382
12. ПАВЛЮКОВА Полина 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 3:08.67 II 362
13. ПЕТРЕНКО Милана 2007 II Красносулинский район СШ 13 3:11.30 II 348
14. ХАРЧЕНКО Катерина 2010 III Батайск СШ 2 3:12.60 II 341
15. РОДИОНОВА Оксана 2009 II Шахты СШ № 1 3:13.82 II 334
16. ПАТОКИНА Полина 2010 II Шахты СШ № 5 3:16.40 III 321
17. РАССУДИШКО Олеся 2008 III Мясниковский район СШ 3:17.55 III 316
18. ПАНКОВА София 2010 III Мясниковский район СШ 3:17.93 III 314

Юниорки (15-17 лет)

1. ХАРЛАМОВА София 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 2:39.53 кмс 600
2. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Ангелина 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 2:39.84 кмс 596
3. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Дарья 2008 I Шахты СШ № 5 2:41.32 кмс 580
4. ДАРКЕВИЧ Елена 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 2:54.39 I 459
5. КВАСНЮК Вероника 2008 II Батайск СШ 2 3:05.33 II 382
6. ПЕТРЕНКО Милана 2007 II Красносулинский район СШ 13 3:11.30 II 348
7. РАССУДИШКО Олеся 2008 III Мясниковский район СШ 3:17.55 III 316

Девушки (13-14 лет)

1. НАБОКА Софья 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 2:40.11 кмс 593
2. ЕФИМОВА Юлия 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 2:45.53 I 537
3. БОЯРИНОВА Анастасия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 2:45.79 I 534
4. АРОНИЯ Теона 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 2:55.10 II 453
5. КРАЙНЮКОВА Антонина 2010 II Батайск СШ 2 3:00.68 II 413
6. ПАВЛЮКОВА Полина 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 3:08.67 II 362
7. ХАРЧЕНКО Катерина 2010 III Батайск СШ 2 3:12.60 II 341
8. РОДИОНОВА Оксана 2009 II Шахты СШ № 1 3:13.82 II 334
9. ПАТОКИНА Полина 2010 II Шахты СШ № 5 3:16.40 III 321

10. ПАНКОВА София 2010 III Мясниковский район СШ 3:17.93 III 314


